1 2 3 4 5 | 6 | 7 | 8

REV | LOCATIONS DESCRIPTION DATE REVISER APPD
1 1:Material and Size changes

A 2 Update craving 06/0UN/22| MATT | CHERRY

2 /A Size of accessories changes 09/MAR/23 [ MATT CHERRY

A Add marking code 24/JAN/25 | HUANG | CHERRY

[IEJ'—H H\{ ”_]_Eﬂ

‘ | I—
L.984(24,99i0,2)a S
S5
.315(8.040.30) Te,
~——1.213(30.8+0.38)— A 'Q‘Xo
1472(12.04£0.3) ~=110(2.8£0.2) | o #4-40 UNC
A‘L W
H Date Code ﬂ; d L
| o TXGA !YYWW .307(7.8) /A
1 L 3 FR-4AA-01B 571(14.5+0.5) -
2 g o N g
5 H 5 AA S
S g © 531(13.5+0.5 A~
% | I
33 E E’ i .213(5.40)m .091(2.3) = Z;
Q ), &%& M3.0
o | — —
+
'e)
N~
g}
© .315(8.0£0.5)
P T -
o ‘ %
e % AN = A BOM LIST
— I o
o ; /N\/A\.197(5.0) N .315(8.0£0.5)4~— Q) ITEM | PART NAME Q'ty | NOTES
© ®
| i -236(6.0£0.5) Q_\‘Q 1 Plastic hood 2 PvC A\
‘ 1 2 | Short bolt 2 | #4-40
7,@7 3 Nut 2 M3.0
6@.16 ; M3 4 | Long screw 2 M3.0
<D\(L 6 5 Small washer 2
— = | 6 [ short screw | 2 | M50
\
o L 7 Metal washer 2 M3.0
2 8 N
R —.638(16.240.3)
;I N |
T ° 4210107) A\ | © [ ]| GENERAL TOLERANCES |APPROVE BY | OATE |PART No. ITEM No.
(@]
2 % 20 TIRD ANGLE (UNLESS SPECIFIED) FRANK  |18/JUN/13 FR—4AA—01B FR—4AA—01 I Gn
4;@ PROJECTION X.:I:.012(0.30) X'45° CHECKED BY DATE TTLE Leader Of Industry
O M3 o [
2° : DESIGN UNITS 49
* = | Inch. (metric) | ALO0B020) | X42 | JACOB [18/JUN/13 D-SUB 9PIN COVER REV3 | SHEET NO.1/1
QA SCALE | SizE |\XX£.006(015) | Xx't1" | DRAWN BY DATE I7HiS DRAWNG CONTAINS INFORMATION THAT IS PROPRIETARY TO TXGA INDUSTRIAL
5:1 A4 | XXXXE0040.10)] JXx+0.5|  CHERRY [18/JUN/13 | ELECTRONICS(S.Z)CO.LTD AND SHOULD NOT BE USED WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION

1 2 3 4 | 5 | 6 | 7 8




